www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 201966
Stainless steel miniature indexing button
BIM/SS
- �Particularly suitable for screwing
into thin-walled parts.
- Works well in reduced spaces
- Non-removable button

ØD4
ØD2
ØD1
SW
SW
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 67
BIM/SS
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc List -10% On request
F1 F2 Weight Price each
Part number ØD1 ØD2 L1 ØD3 Ød4 L2 L3 SW (N) (N) (g) 1 to 5
Non-locking version
BIM4-8-27.5/SS 4 M8 27,5 21,0 15 5 6 10 4 12 28 19,92 F
BIM4-8F-27.5/SS 4 M8x1 27,5 21,0 15 5 6 10 4 12 28 19,92 F
BIM5-10-34/SS 5 M10 34 25,0 18 6 8 12 6 16 49 22,27 F
BIM5-10F-34/SS 5 M10x1 34 25,0 18 6 8 12 6 16 50 22,27 F
BIM6-10-34/SS 6 M10 34 25,0 18 6 8 12 6 16 50 22,27 F
BIM6-10F-34/SS 6 M10x1 34 25,0 18 6 8 12 6 16 50 22,27 F
BIM6-12-40.5/SS 6 M12 40,5 28,0 20 7 10 14 10 23 74 27,19 F
BIM6-12F-40.5/SS 6 M12x1,5 40,5 28,0 20 7 10 14 10 23 75 27,19 F
BIM7-12-40.5/SS 7 M12 40,5 28,0 20 7 10 14 10 23 75 26,74 F
BIM7-12F-40.5/SS 7 M12x1,5 40,5 28,0 20 7 10 14 10 23 75 26,74 F
BIM8-16-47.5/SS 8 M16 47,5 33,0 23 10 12 17 11 34 110 33,57 F
BIM8-16F-47.5/SS 8 M16x1,5 47,5 33,0 23 10 12 17 11 35 113 33,57 F
BIM10-16-47.5/SS 10 M16 47,5 33,0 23 10 12 17 11 35 113 33,57 F
BIM10-16F-47.5/SS 10 M16x1,5 47,5 33,0 23 10 12 17 11 35 113 33,57 F
Locking version
BIM4-8-27.5/LOK/SS 4 M8 27,5 21,0 15 5 6 10 4 12 27 19,92 F
BIM4-8F-27.5/LOK/SS 4 M8x1 27,5 21,0 15 5 6 10 4 12 28 19,92 F
BIM5-10-34/LOK/SS 5 M10 34 25,0 18 6 8 12 6 16 48 22,27 F
BIM5-10F-34/LOK/SS 5 M10x1 34 25,0 18 6 8 12 6 16 49 22,27 F
BIM6-10-34/LOK/SS 6 M10 34 25,0 18 6 8 12 6 16 49 22,40 F
BIM6-10F-34/LOK/SS 6 M10x1 34 25,0 18 6 8 12 6 16 49 22,40 F
BIM6-12-40.5/LOK/SS 6 M12 40,5 28,0 20 7 10 14 10 23 72 27,19 F
BIM6-12F-40.5/LOK/SS 6 M12x1,5 40,5 28,0 20 7 10 14 10 23 73 27,19 F
BIM7-12-40.5/LOK/SS 7 M12 40,5 28,0 20 7 10 14 10 23 73 26,74 F
BIM7-12F-40.5/LOK/SS 7 M12x1,5 40,5 28,0 20 7 10 14 10 23 74 26,74 F
BIM8-16-47.5/LOK/SS 8 M16 47,5 33,0 23 10 12 17 11 35 110 33,57 F
BIM8-16F-47.5/LOK/SS 8 M16x1,5 47,5 33,0 23 10 12 17 11 35 110 33,57 F
BIM10-16-47.5/LOK/SS 10 M16 47,5 33,0 23 10 12 17 11 35 112 33,57 F
BIM10-16F-47.5/LOK/SS 10 M16x1,5 47,5 33,0 23 10 12 17 11 35 114 33,57 F
All dimensions in mm
Our other products
FR
Steel thread inserts,